Marklund"

Day School

Teacher Contact Information

Name

Title

Email Address

Phone Number

Jackie Angioletti

Life Skills Intermediate
Room 2
Bloomingdale

jangioletti@marklund.org

630-397-5678

Cassie Bieberstein

Life Skills
Primary
Room 3
Bloomingdale

cbieberstein@marklund.org

630-397-5680

Cassidy Blair

Life Skills

High School/Transition
Room 6

Bloomingdale

cblair@marklund.org

630-397-5680

Christina Cannistra

Life Skills
Early Childhood
Bloomingdale

ccannistra@marklund.org

630-397-5693

Jan Knudson

Multi-needs
Intermediate
Bloomingdale

jknudson@marklund.org

630-397-5673

Samantha Miller

Life Skills High School
Room 5
Bloomingdale

smiller@marklund.org

630-397-5692

Maureen Morris

Multi-needs
High School/Transition
Bloomingdale

mmorris@marklund.org

630-397-3305

Jessica Redmond

Life Skills Primary
Room 1
Bloomingdale

iredmond@marklund.org

630-397-5691

Jennifer Riley

Multi-needs
Intermediate
Elgin

jriley@marklund.org

224-523-7537

Mady Stein

Life Skills Intermediate
Room 4
Bloomingdale

mstein@marklund.org

630-397-5694

Nancy Vincej

Multi-needs

nvincej@marklund.org

630-397-5679

Primary
Bloomingdale
Terry Wilkinson Multi-needs twilkinson@marklund.org 224-523-7536
High School/Transition
Elgin

Bloomingdale MDS-630-307-1882

Elgin MDS-224-523-7530




